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PHYSICAL HEALTH PROVIDER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES TERRITORY RESPONSIBILITIES 

 
Leeann Kaminski 

Physical Health Manager 
(505) 348-0352 

Leeann.Kaminski@MolinaHealthcare.com 
Central & Northern 

New Mexico Counties 
 

Provider Service Representatives (PSR) II 
**Please Note:  The Greater Albuquerque Area is designated to ALL Central and Northern NM PSR’s. 

The designation is listed under each PSR below. 
 

Kimberly Garcia 
Physical Health Representative 

(505) 348-0272 
Kimberly.Garcia3@MolinaHealthcare.com 

 
Albuquerque:  Southeast (SE) ABQ Area, Presbyterian 
Healthcare Services (PHS) 
 
Other Counties: Colfax, Harding, Mora, Taos and Union 

 
Victoria Perez 

Physical Health Representative 
(505) 348-0278 

Victoria.Perez@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Albuquerque: Southwest (SW) ABQ Area, University of 
New Mexico Hospital (UNMH)/University of New 
Mexico Medical Group (UNMMG), HME, Desert States 
Physical Therapy 
 
Other Counties: Los Alamos, Rio Arriba, San Juan and 
Sandoval 

 
 

Jennifer Carlson 
Physical Health Representative 

(505) 348-0592 
Jennifer.Carlson@MolinaHealthcare.com 

 
Albuquerque: Northwest (NW) ABQ Area, Lovelace 
Health Systems, Molina Medical Group (MMG) and 
Sounds Physicians 

 
Other Counties: Cibola, McKinley, Socorro, and Valencia 

 

 
 Vacant 

Physical Health Representative 
 

Albuquerque: Northeast (NE) ABQ Area, DaVita Medical 
Group, and Eye Associates of New Mexico 
 
Other Counties: Guadalupe, Quay, Santa Fe, San Miguel 
and Torrance 
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PHYSICAL HEALTH PROVIDER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES TERRITORY RESPONSIBILITIES 

 
Ladawna King 

Physical Health Supervisor 
(505) 331-6763 

Ladawna.King@MolinaHealthcare.com 
Southwest (SW) / Southeast (SE) 

New Mexico 
 
 

Provider Service Representatives (PSR) II 
 

 
Christine Gomez 

Physical Health Representative 
(575) 973-8032 

Christine.Gomez@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 
Southwest (SW) NM Counties:  Catron, Dona Ana, 
Grant, Hidalgo, Luna, and Sierra 
 
EXCLUDING: Las Cruces Physician Practices and 
Memorial Medical Center  
 

 
Sandra Valdez 

Physical Health Representative 
(505) 415-0135 

Sandra.Valdez@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 
Southeast (SE) Counties: Chaves, Curry, DeBaca, Eddy, 
Lea, Roosevelt, and Texas Counties 
 
EXCLUDING: El Paso County 

 

 
Kidra Fuller 

Physical Health Representative 
(575) 202-3511 

Kidra.Fuller@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

South Central New Mexico Counties:  Otero & Lincoln 
 

INCLUDING: El Paso, TX , Memorial Medical Center, and Las Cruces Physician Practices 
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BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INDIAN HEALTH SERVICES/TRIBAL 638/URBAN INDIAN (ITU), SCHOOL BASED HEALTH 
CENTERS (SBHC), DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH (DOH), AND DENTAL SERVICES PROVIDER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

TERRITORY RESPONSIBILITIES 

 
Jeff Daninger 

Behavioral Health, ITU, School Based Health Centers, DOH, FQHC, and Dental 
Provider Services Manager 

(505) 348-0261 
Jeff.Daninger@MolinaHealthcare.com 

New Mexico – Statewide 
 
 

Provider Service Representatives (PSR) II 
 

 
Justine Saavedra 

Behavioral Health Representative 
505-348-0342 

Justine.Saavedra@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Albuquerque:  Southern ABQ Metro Area and School 
Based Health Centers (SBHC) 
 
Southern NM Counties: Catron, Grant, Hidalgo, Luna, 
Sierra, Socorro, Lincoln, Otero, Eddy, Chavez, Roosevelt, 
Lea, Valencia 

 
Kristen Brice-Novak 

Behavioral Health Representative 
(505) 219-0045 

Kristen.BriceNovak@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Albuquerque: Northern ABQ Metro Area and 
Department of Health (DOH) 
 
Northern NM Counties: San Juan, McKinley, Cibola, Rio 
Arriba, Los Alamos, Sandoval, Taos, Colfax 

 
 

Denise Garcia 
Behavioral Health Representative 

505-219-0019 
Dee.Garcia@MolinaHealthcare.com 

 
Albuquerque: Eastern ABQ Metro Area  
 
Northeastern NM Counties: Union, Harding, Mora, 
Santa Fe, San Miguel, Torrance, Guadalupe, Quay, 
DeBaca, Curry 
 

 
Elaine Nolan 

ITU Representative 
(505) 348-0212 

Elaine.Nolan@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Services: Indian Health Services / Tribal 638 / Urban 
Indian Providers (ITU) 
 
New Mexico: Statewide 
 

 
Arlene Angel-Armijo 

Dental Services Representative 
(505) 219-0029 

Arlene.Angel-Armijo@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Services: Dental Providers 
 
New Mexico: Statewide 
 

 
Patricia Chavez 

FQHC and Rural Health Center Representative 
(505) 342-4660 

Patricia.Chavez@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Services: FQHC and Rural Health Providers 
 
New Mexico: Statewide 
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LONG TERM SUPPORT SERVICES (LTSS) PROVIDER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVES TERRITORY RESPONSIBILITES 

 
Leeann Kaminski 

Long Term Support Services (LTSS) Manager 
(505) 348-0352 

Leeann.Kaminski@MolinaHealthcare.com 
New Mexico - Statewide 

 
 

Provider Service Representatives (PSR) II 
 

 
Michele Armijo 

LTSS & Home Health Care Representative 
(505) 816-7432 

Michele.Armijo@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 
New Mexico Counties:  Bernalillo, Santa Fe, Sierra, 
Socorro, Torrance, and Valencia 
 
 

 
Jennifer Aguilar 

LTSS & Home Health Care Representative 
(505) 348-0245 

Jennifer.Aguilar@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 
Western New Mexico Counties: Catron, Cibola, Dona 
Ana, Grant, Hidalgo, Lincoln, Los Alamos, Luna, 
McKinley, Otero, Rio Arriba, San Juan, and Sandoval 
 

 
Deana Reyes 

LTSS & Home Health Care Representative 
(505) 219-0015 

Deana.Reyes@MolinaHealthcare.com 
 

Eastern New Mexico Counties: Chaves, Colfax, Curry, DeBaca, Eddy, Guadalupe, Harding, Lea, Mora, Quay, 
Roosevelt, San Miguel, Taos, and Union  
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